STATE OF LOUISIANA
Commerce and Industry Board

Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules)
APPROVED on Wednesday, August 23, 2023

APPLICATION
NUMBER COMPANY PARISH
20220031-ITE Allen's Electric Motor Service, Inc. Caddo
20230120-ITE Beaver Lake Renewable Energy, LLC Rapides
20230198-ITE Element 25 (Louisiana) LLC Ascension

20230071-ITE
20230072-ITE
20220284-ITE
20210171-A-ITE
20230224-ITE
20220495-ITE
20210113-ITE
20220546-ITE
20220029-ITE
20210112-ITE
20210241-ITE
20230103-ITE
20230093-ITE
20230132-ITE
20210617-ITE
20190290-B-ITE
20210148-B-ITE

Exxon Mobil Corporation

Exxon Mobil Corporation

Hood Container of Louisiana, LLC
Indorama Ventures Olefins LLC
Koch Methanol St. James, LLC
Koppers Utility and Industrial Products Inc.
LaSalle BioEnergy LLC

Mezco Fabrication, LLC

Mid South Extrusion, Inc
Morehouse Bioenergy LLC
Morehouse Bioenergy, LLC
Sierra Frac Sand LLC

St. Charles Clean Fuels LLC

St. Charles Clean Fuels LLC
Stuller, Inc.

Westlake Vinyls Company, LP
Weyerhaeuser NR Company

East Baton Rouge
West Baton Rouge
West Feliciana
Calcasieu

St. James

Vernon

La Salle

Lafayette
Ouachita
Morehouse
Morehouse
Bossier

St. Charles

St. Charles
Lafayette
Ascension
Livingston




